Which one or two of the following issues do you feel should receive the greatest attention from Alberta's leaders?

REGION GENDER EDUCATION HOUSEHOLD INCOME
Calgary Edmonton  Rest of AB Male Female 18-34 HS or less Post Sec Univ Grad <$45K <$$4150K0K $100K+

Base: All respondents 890 307 320 263 373 517 177 446 267 200 406 284 248 361 281

Weighted 890 315 281 295 442 448 290 360 239 439 290 161 310 352 228
Health care (general) 51% 43% 56% 54% 43% 59% 38% 51% 67% 53% 51% 45% 49% 50% 54%
Education 21% 20% 23% 20% 17% 24% 22% 20% 21% 15% 26% 28% 19% 19% 25%
Economy 17% 19% 16% 17% 19% 15% 17% 20% 13% 19% 15% 17% 17% 16% 20%
Deficit/Budget 14% 16% 11% 15% 17% 11% 11% 17% 15% 13% 16% 14% 11% 14% 19%
Ethics and accountability 10% 11% 12% 8% 11% 10% 10% 9% 13% 9% 13% 10% 11% 11% 9%
Oil sands development/pipelines 10% 10% 13% 9% 12% 8% 5% 13% 12% 10% 10% 11% 11% 10% 10%
Taxes 9% 10% 10% 6% 10% % 10% 9% 6% % 12% 7% % 11% %
Environment 8% 10% 6% 8% 6% 10% 12% 6% 6% 9% 5% 8% 8% 9% 6%
Health care - physician intimidation 8% 6% 10% 9% 11% 5% 8% 6% 13% 9% 9% 5% 11% 8% 5%
Crime/Justice 7% 5% 8% 9% 6% 8% 4% 9% 9% 8% 6% 6% 7% 6% 8%
Government programs/services 5% 6% 4% 4% 5% 4% 2% 7% 4% 4% 6% 3% 6% 4% 5%
Municipal funding 4% 5% 4% 3% 5% 3% 4% 4% 4% 4% 4% 3% 3% 5% 4%
Social issues 4% 7% 2% 4% 3% 5% 8% 3% 1% 2% 5% 7% 4% 4% 4%
Health care - cue jumping 3% 5% 3% 2% 4% 3% 5% 3% 2% 4% 1% 5% 4% 3% 2%
First Nations issues 2% 2% 1% 3% 2% 2% 4% 2% 1% 3% 1% 1% 4% 2% 1%
Natural resources 2% 3% 2% 1% 2% 2% 2% 3% 1% 1% 2% 5% 1% 2% 3%
Transportation 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 3% 3% 3% 1% 2% 2% 5% 1% 4% 3%
Seniors/ senior's issues 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% - 1% 2% 1% 0% 0% 2% 0% 0%
Other 3% 1% 4% 4% 3% 3% 3% 3% 2% 3% 3% 5% 3% 4% 2%
Don't know 4% 5% 2% 6% 5% 4% 10% 2% - 6% 3% 3% 7% 4% 2%




Regardless of your political preference, which of these leaders do you think would make the best Premier of Alberta?
EDUCATION HOUSEHOLD INCOME

REGION GENDER
Calgary Edmonton  Rest of AB Male Female HS or less Post Sec Univ Grad <$45K j$f1150|<()K $100K+

Base: All respondents 890 307 320 263 373 517 177 446 267 200 406 284 248 361 281

Weighted 890 315 281 295 442 448 290 360 239 439 290 161 310 352 228
Alison Redford 25% 24% 24% 27% 26% 25% 17% 26% 33% 25% 26% 24% 22% 28% 26%
Danielle Smith 24% 31% 16% 26% 32% 17% 14% 26% 34% 24% 25% 26% 21% 22% 32%
Raj Sherman 8% 6% 12% 6% 9% 7% 9% 6% 9% 8% 8% 8% 8% 8% 7%
Brian Mason 6% 4% 8% 4% 5% 6% 4% 7% 5% 5% 5% 8% 7% 5% 5%
Glenn Taylor 1% 0% 2% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 0% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2%
Don't know 35% 34% 38% 35% 28% 43% 54% 33% 17% 37% 34% 33% 42% 35% 27%




